Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta High Performance Vector
Control Drive
C2000 Plus Series
CFP2000
Delta's CFP2000 series is an AC motor drive specially designed for HVAC, fans & pumps,
and water treatment applications. It is designed with an IP55 enclosure to provide

Unit: mm [inch]
L  ± 10
66.50 [2.6]
TAP-CN03
Accessories
33
Ordering Information
Model Frame Power
Range IP41 NEMA1 IP55 NEMA12
w/o Mains Switch
IP55
with Mains Switch
230 V
A
0.75 kW VFD007FP2EA-41 VFD007FP2EA-52 VFD007FP2EA-52S
1.5 kW VFD015FP2EA-41 VFD015FP2EA-52 VFD015FP2EA-52S
2.2 kW VFD022FP2EA-41 VFD022FP2EA-52 VFD022FP2EA-52S
3.7 kW VFD037FP2EA-41 VFD037FP2EA-52 VFD037FP2EA-52S
5.5 kW VFD055FP2EA-41 VFD055FP2EA-52 VFD055FP2EA-52S
B
7.5 kW VFD075FP2EA-41 VFD075FP2EA-52 VFD075FP2EA-52S
11 kW VFD110FP2EA-41 VFD110FP2EA-52 VFD110FP2EA-52S
C
15 kW VFD150FP2EA-41 VFD150FP2EA-52 VFD150FP2EA-52S
18.5 kW VFD185FP2EA-41 VFD185FP2EA-52 VFD185FP2EA-52S
D0
22 kW VFD220FP2EA-41 VFD220FP2EA-52 VFD220FP2EA-52S
30 kW VFD300FP2EA-41 VFD300FP2EA-52 VFD300FP2EA-52S
D
37 kW VFD370FP2EA-41 VFD370FP2EA-52 VFD370FP2EA-52S
45 kW VFD450FP2EA-41 VFD450FP2EA-52 VFD450FP2EA-52S
460 V
A
0.75 kW VFD007FP4EA-41 VFD007FP4EA-52 VFD007FP4EA-52S
1.5 kW VFD015FP4EA-41 VFD015FP4EA-52 VFD015FP4EA-52S
2.2 kW VFD022FP4EA-41 VFD022FP4EA-52 VFD022FP4EA-52S
3.7 kW VFD037FP4EA-41 VFD037FP4EA-52 VFD037FP4EA-52S
4 kW VFD040FP4EA-41 VFD040FP4EA-52 VFD040FP4EA-52S
5.5 kW VFD055FP4EA-41 VFD055FP4EA-52 VFD055FP4EA-52S
7.5 kW VFD075FP4EA-41 VFD075FP4EA-52 VFD075FP4EA-52S
B
11 kW VFD110FP4EA-41 VFD110FP4EA-52 VFD110FP4EA-52S
15 kW VFD150FP4EA-41 VFD150FP4EA-52 VFD150FP4EA-52S
18.5 kW VFD185FP4EA-41 VFD185FP4EA-52 VFD185FP4EA-52S
22 kW VFD220FP4EA-41 VFD220FP4EA-52 VFD220FP4EA-52S
C
30 kW VFD300FP4EA-41 VFD300FP4EA-52 VFD300FP4EA-52S
37 kW VFD370FP4EA-41 VFD370FP4EA-52 VFD370FP4EA-52S
D0
45 kW VFD450FP4EA-41 VFD450FP4EA-52 VFD450FP4EA-52S
55 kW VFD550FP4EA-41 VFD550FP4EA-52 VFD550FP4EA-52S
D
75 kW VFD750FP4EA-41 VFD750FP4EA-52 VFD750FP4EA-52S
90 kW VFD900FP4EA-41 VFD900FP4EA-52 VFD900FP4EA-52S
34
Product Name
Variable frequency drive
Model Name

040 4 kW 450 45 kW
055 5.5 kW 550 55 kW
075 7.5 kW 750 75 kW
110 11 kW 900 90 kW
150 15 kW
S Main switch
VFD 900 FP 4E A - 5 2 S
Ordering Information
Model Frame Power
Range IP41 NEMA1 IP55 NEMA12
w/o Mains Switch
IP55
with Mains Switch
575 V
A
1.5 kW VFD015FP5EA-41 VFD015FP5EA-52 VFD015FP5EA-52S
2.2 kW VFD022FP5EA-41 VFD022FP5EA-52 VFD022FP5EA-52S
3.7 kW VFD037FP5EA-41 VFD037FP5EA-52 VFD037FP5EA-52S
5.5 kW VFD055FP5EA-41 VFD055FP5EA-52 VFD055FP5EA-52S
7.5 kW VFD075FP5EA-41 VFD075FP5EA-52 VFD075FP5EA-52S
B
11 kW VFD110FP5EA-41 VFD110FP5EA-52 VFD110FP5EA-52S
15 kW VFD150FP5EA-41 VFD150FP5EA-52 VFD150FP5EA-52S
18.5 kW VFD185FP5EA-41 VFD185FP5EA-52 VFD185FP5EA-52S
C
22 kW VFD220FP5EA-41 VFD220FP5EA-52 VFD220FP5EA-52S
30 kW VFD300FP5EA-41 VFD300FP5EA-52 VFD300FP5EA-52S
37 kW VFD370FP5EA-41 VFD370FP5EA-52 VFD370FP5EA-52S
D0
45 kW VFD450FP5EA-41 VFD450FP5EA-52 VFD450FP5EA-52S
55 kW VFD550FP5EA-41 VFD550FP5EA-52 VFD550FP5EA-52S
D
75 kW VFD750FP5EA-41 VFD750FP5EA-52 VFD750FP5EA-52S
90 kW VFD900FP5EA-41 VFD900FP5EA-52 VFD900FP5EA-52S
35
36
Global Operations
37